
Track & Field Meet Schedule 2024

Date Meet Info Location Time Results

Thu, Feb 15 Middle School - Cocoa Cocoa HS
Cocoa 5:30 PM

Thu, Feb 22 Middle School - Satellite Satellite HS
Satellite Beach 5:30 PM

Fri, Feb 23 Viera Invite Viera HS
Veira 4:30 PM

Tue, Feb 27 Middle School - Space Coast Space Coast Jr/Sr HS
Cocoa 5:30 PM

Fri, Mar 1 Satellite Invite Satellite HS
Satellite Beach TBA

Wed, Mar 6 Rockledge Developmental 1 Rockledge HS
Rockledge 4:30 PM

Fri, Mar 8 Middle School - County
Championships

Cocoa HS
Cocoa 11:30 AM

Wed, Mar 13 Rockledge Developmental 2 Rockledge HS
Rockledge 4:30 PM

Thu, Mar 14 Merritt Island Relays Merritt Island HS
Merritt Island 4:30 PM

Fri, Apr 5 Astro Last Chance Astronaut HS
Titusville 4:30 PM

Thu, Apr 11 Cape Coast Conference
North Qualifier

Astronaut HS
Titusville TBA

Fri, Apr 19 Cape Coast Conference Astronaut HS
Titusville TBA

TBA FHSAA 2A District 8 TBA TBA

TBA FHSAA 2A Region 2 TBA TBA

Thu, May 16 FHSAA 2A State Finals University of North Florida
Jacksonville TBA

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fupKoADitS3GsaiU6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Satellite+High+School/@28.1863502,-80.5973184,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x67efe3b75b12008d!8m2!3d28.1863502!4d-80.5973184
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pgYRxFc75wBUBWKP7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F9q9geW5t4XzvEEq9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Satellite+High+School/@28.1863502,-80.5973184,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x67efe3b75b12008d!8m2!3d28.1863502!4d-80.5973184
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hf4qfdKHWND5RJvh8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fupKoADitS3GsaiU6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hf4qfdKHWND5RJvh8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VJVBm88egSy2JWd48
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Astronaut+High+School/@28.6252581,-80.8504066,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x483a3f4ded7d9d57!8m2!3d28.6252581!4d-80.8504066
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Astronaut+High+School/@28.6252581,-80.8504066,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x483a3f4ded7d9d57!8m2!3d28.6252581!4d-80.8504066
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Astronaut+High+School/@28.6252581,-80.8504066,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x483a3f4ded7d9d57!8m2!3d28.6252581!4d-80.8504066
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XQeSbM3JU66knA8Z6

